

Solicitation Name: On-Call Movable Bridge Electrical Services

Solicitation #:21717

Closed: 6/24/2020

	Consolidated Electric Inc.	Mohawk Northeast, Inc.
Total Cost	\$ 35,270.0	\$ 41,850.0
Selected #	0	0
Selected (\$)	\$ 0	\$ 0

#	Items	Lowest	Quantity	Rate	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
0	Uniformed Municipal Traffic person:								
#0-1	Enter allocated amount of 2500	\$ 2,500.0	1		Allow	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0
#0-2	Electrical Repair Crew (2 workers)	\$ 2,020.0	10		Hourly	\$ 202	\$ 2,020.0	\$ 495	\$ 4,950.0
#0-3	Electrical Repair Crew (night) (2 workers)	\$ 1,550.0	5		Hourly	\$ 310	\$ 1,550.0	\$ 550	\$ 2,750.0
#0-4	General Laborer	\$ 2,700.0	30		Hourly	\$ 90	\$ 2,700.0	\$ 98.5	\$ 2,955.0
#0-5	General Laborer (night)	\$ 617.5	5		Hourly	\$ 135	\$ 675	\$ 123.5	\$ 617.5
#0-6	Additional - Electrician (E-2)	\$ 3,060.0	30		Hourly	\$ 102	\$ 3,060.0	\$ 160	\$ 4,800.0
#0-7	Additional - Electrician (E-2) (night)	\$ 765	5		Hourly	\$ 153	\$ 765	\$ 170.5	\$ 852.5
#0-8	Snooper with Operator	\$ 3,200.0	10		Hourly	\$ 320	\$ 3,200.0	\$ 320	\$ 3,200.0
#0-9	Manlift with Operator	\$ 875	5		Hourly	\$ 180	\$ 900	\$ 175	\$ 875
#0-10	Boom Truck with Operator	\$ 1,850.0	10		Hourly	\$ 185	\$ 1,850.0	\$ 230	\$ 2,300.0
#0-11	Air Compressor 185CFM min.	\$ 1,050.0	30		Hourly	\$ 35	\$ 1,050.0	\$ 35	\$ 1,050.0
#0-12	Materials-Enter estimated amount of 15000	\$ 15,000.0	1		Est	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 15,000.0